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College Resource Center’s College Scholarship Programs 

School Year 2021-2022 
 

Apply online at https://scholarships.cherokee.org 
 

CONCURRENT ENROLLMENT SCHOLARSHIP 
Scholarship program for Cherokee citizens who are high school juniors or seniors who are taking required general education 

courses at a college or university while still in high school.  Residency restrictions apply, see map on reverse side for service 

area. No private or proprietary institutions. 

 

VALEDICTORIAN & SALUTATORIAN SCHOLARSHIP (Val/Sal) 
A one-time scholarship program for Cherokee citizens who are high school seniors who have been named as the 

Valedictorian or Salutatorian.  Must have a 3.5 GPA or above.  Residency restrictions apply, see map on reverse side for 

service area. 

 

UNDERGRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP 
Scholarship program for Cherokee citizens working toward their first Associate of Arts or Associate of Science or toward a 

Bachelor’s degree.  Associate of Applied Science (Nursing) may be eligible. Must apply for the federal PELL grant at 

www.fafsa.ed.gov.  Applicants living outside the designated service area (see map on reverse side) must be eligible for the 

federal PELL grant.   

 

GRADUATE SCHOLARSHIP 

Scholarship program for Cherokee citizens seeking their first Masters or Doctorate degree.  Residency restrictions apply, see 

map on reverse side for service area. 

 

STOLE PROGRAM 
The Cherokee Nation Stole program is available for college/university students or faculty who are current citizens of the 

Cherokee Nation and graduating 2019 and forward.  Under this program, students or faculty members who are Cherokee 

Nation tribal citizens, regardless of residency, will receive one graduation stole, as long as eligibility requirements are met. 
 

Applications will be accepted during these enrollment periods: due by 11:59pm Central Time 

SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM APPLIES TO APPLICATION OPENS DEADLINE 

Concurrent Enrollment  
(Spring 2021) Spring 2021 semester October 1, 2020 *December 28, 2020 

Valedictorian & Salutatorian 

(Class of 2021) Class of 2021 March 1, 2021 *March 31, 2021 

Undergraduate School year 2021-22 March 1, 2021 *June 15, 2021 

Graduate School year 2021-22 March 1, 2021 *June 15, 2021 

Stole Program 

Fall 2020 

Commencement  October 1, 2020 November 30, 2020 (mailing) 
*If deadline falls on Saturday or Sunday, the application will be available until 11:59pm CST the next business day (Monday) 

 

Feel free to email or call your advisor (assigned by last name unless noted). 

A-D  Monica Flynn  monica-flynn@cherokee.org  918-453-5000 x7054 

E-K  Kakiley Workman kakiley-workman@cherokee.org   918-453-5000 x5465 

L-R  Laney Ford  laney-ford@cherokee.org    918-453-5000 x7386 

S-Z  Blaise Glory  blaise-glory@cherokee.org   918-453-5000 x7465 

Concurrent Brenda Butler  brenda-butler@cherokee.org  918-207-3948  

    Val/Sal  Natalie Smith  natalie-smith@cherokee.org  918-453-5322 
 

For more information, call (800) 256-0671 ext. 5465, email collegeresources@cherokee.org or visit 

www.cherokee.org/Service/Education/College-Resources  
 

Residency restrictions may apply.  Payback by means of community service hours or employment commitment may apply.  
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All scholarships are subject to the availability of funding. 

 

 

 

 

 


